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 AIT GRAND PRIX 2020 

AIT International Arena 
 

Results for event 5: Senior Women 60m Sprint 
  SR: 7.14 - Barbara Pierre, USA (2016), NR: 7.27 Amy Foster (2018) 
     HEATS    
     FIRST (Q) 3 + 2 FASTEST (Q) TO FINAL 
TOTAL OVERVIEW RESULTS 
PLANNED     OFFICI A 

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1051 Asha PHILIP GBR 7.27 Q  
2 1060 Rhasidat ADELEKE IRE 7.35 Q PB 
3 1057 Joan HEALY IRE 7.38 Q  
4 1056 Ciara NEVILLE IRE 7.40 Q  
5 1058 Nikola BENDOVA CZE 7.53 q 7.521 
6 1054 Sarah QUINN IRE 7.53 Q 7.522 
7 1055 Molly SCOTT IRE 7.53 q 7.523 
8 1050 Gina AKPE MOSES IRE 7.53 Q 7.528 
9 1064 Diani WALKER GBR 7.56   
10 1061 Jessica-Bianca 

WESSOLLY 
GER 7.59   

11 1059 Patience JUMBO-GULA IRE 7.62   
12 1052 Lauren ROY IRE 7.63   
13 1062 Niamh WHELAN IRE 7.65   
14 1063 Charlotte WINGFIELD MLT 7.68   
15 1097 Mary ABICHI GBR 7.81   
 1053 Estela GARCIA ESP DNS   

 

 

 
 
 
Results for event 5: Senior Women 60m Sprint 
  SR: 7.14 - Barbara Pierre, USA (2016), NR: 7.27 Amy Foster (2018) 
     FINAL    
       

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1051 Asha PHILIP GBR 7.23   
2 1056 Ciara NEVILLE IRE 7.33   
3 1057 Joan HEALY IRE 7.34   
4 1060 Rhasidat ADELEKE IRE 7.39   
5 1055 Molly SCOTT IRE 7.44  7.434 
6 1058 Nikola BENDOVA CZE 7.44  7.435 
7 1050 Gina AKPE MOSES IRE 7.44  7.440 
8 1054 Sarah QUINN IRE 7.50   

 

 

 
 
 



   Printed on 
13/02/2020 09:19:23   

License for: Athletics Ireland 2/7 

 

 
 
 
Results for event 6: Senior Men 60m Sprint 
  SR: 6.52 -Bingtian Su, China (2019), NR: 6.61 - Paul Hession (2007) 
     HEATS    
     FIRST (Q) 3 + 2 FASTEST (Q) TO FINAL 
TOTAL OVERVIEW RESULTS 
PLANNED     OFFICI A 

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1008 Ojie EDOBURUN GBR 6.68 Q  
2 1006 Jan VELEBA CZE 6.69 Q  
3 1009 Andy ROBERTSON GBR 6.70 Q  
4 1012 Sergio LOPEZ ESP 6.72 Q  
5 1069 Yazaldes 

NASCIEMENTO 
POR 6.77 Q 6.766 

6 1001 Kyle DE ESCOFET GBR 6.77 Q 6.770 
7 1010 Jeremy PHILIPS IRE 6.79 q  
8 1013 Theo ETIENNE GBR 6.82 q  
9 1000 Michael OLSEN GBR 6.87  6.861 
10 1003 Dewi HAMMOND GBR 6.87  6.863 
11 1011 Leo MORGAN IRE 6.97   
12 1007 Joseph OJEWUMI IRE 6.97   
13 1002 Keith PIKE IRE 7.07   
 1004 Yunier PEREZ ESP DNS   
 1005 Brandon MINGELI GBR DNS   

 

 

 
 
 
Results for event 6: Senior Men 60m Sprint 
  SR: 6.52 -Bingtian Su, China (2019), NR: 6.61 - Paul Hession (2007) 
     FINAL    
       

                       

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1009 Andy ROBERTSON GBR 6.62   
2 1008 Ojie EDOBURUN GBR 6.64   
3 1006 Jan VELEBA CZE 6.67   
4 1012 Sergio LOPEZ ESP 6.68  PB 
5 1013 Theo ETIENNE GBR 6.71   
6 1001 Kyle DE ESCOFET GBR 6.77   
7 1010 Jeremy PHILIPS IRE 6.79  PB 
8 1069 Yazaldes 

NASCIEMENTO 
POR 6.86   
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Results for event 11: Senior Men 400m 
  SR: 46.07 - Brian Gregan, Ireland (2013) + Pavel Maslak, Czech Republic (2016), NR: 45.52 David Gillick (2007) 
     FINAL    
       

 
 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1014 Tony VAN DIEPEN NED 46.17   
2 1017 Pavel MASLAK CZE 46.28   
3 1015 Thomas BARR IRE 46.44  PB 
4 1018 Grant PLENDERLEITH GBR 47.70   
5 1016 Kajetan DUSZYNSKI POL 48.39   
6 1019 Andrew MELLON IRE 48.69   

 

 

 
Results for event 12: Senior Women 200m Final 
  SR: 23.27 - Kelly Proper, Ireland (2015), NR: 23.17 - Ciara Sheehy (2003) 
     FINAL    
       

                       

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1066 Phil HEALY IRE 23.10  NR / SR
2 1065 Jessica-Bianca 

WESSOLY 
GER 23.71   

3 1058 Nikola BENDOVA CZE 24.09   
4 1063 Charlotte WINGFIELD MLT 24.64   
5 1097 Mary ABICHI GBR 24.78   

 

 

 
 

 
Results for event 8: Senior Women 800m 
  SR: 2:00.06 - Melissa Bishop, Canada (2016), NR: 2:02.46 - Siofra Clerigh Buttner (2018) 
     FINAL    
       

 
 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1072 Adelle TRACEY GBR 2:01.71   
2 1071 Liga VELVERE LAT 2:02.52   
3 1073 Ellie BAKER GBR 2:03.31  PB 
4 1070 Mari SMITH GBR 2:03.32   
5 1074 Eloisa COIRO ITA 2:05.75   
6 1077 Nadia POWER IRE 2:06.05   
7 1075 Claire MOONEY IRE 2:09.25   
8 3001 Ellie HARTNETT IRE 2:10.11   
 1076 Emilia ANKIEWICZ POL DNF   
 1096 Aneta LEMIESZ POL DNF   
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Results for event 9: Senior Men 600m 
  SR: 1:16.10 - Kyle Landford, Great Britain (2017), NR: 1:17.52 - Zak Curran (2016) 
     FINAL    
       

                       

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1025 Mateusz BORKOWSKI POL 1:17.40  PB 
2 1026 Zak CURRAN IRE 1:17.66   
3 1024 Guy LEARMONTH GBR 1:17.77   
4 1027 Christian VON EITZEN GER 1:17.88   
5 1022 Mark ENGLISH IRE 1:18.49   
6 1020 Elliot GILES GBR 1:19.23   
7 1023 Martyn ROONEY GBR 1:20.55   
8 1021 Dai GREENE GBR 1:22.68   

 

 

 
Results for event 13: Senior Women 3000m 
  SR: 9:11.45 - Ciara Mageean, Ireland (2014), NR: 8:43.74 - Mary Cullen (2009) 
     FINAL    
       

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1083 Ciara MAGEEAN IRE 8:48.27  SR / PB 
2 1078 Rosie CLARKE GBR 8:49.49   
3 1082 Beth KIDGER GBR 9:18.53   
4 9999 Eloise WALKER GBR 9:21.30  NRU20 
5 1084 Sarah HEALY IRE 9:35.55   
6 1085 Jodie MCCANN IRE 9:42.26  PB 
7 1093 Emma O BRIEN IRE 9:58.56   
 1080 Anastasia MARINAKOU GRE DNF   
 1081 Kriistina MAKI CZE DNS   
 1094 Amy O DONOGHUE IRE DNF   
 1073 Ellie BAKER GBR DNF   

 

 

Results for event 14: Senior Men Mile: 1500m Split 
  SR: 3:37.86 - Dawit Wolde, Ethiopia (2016), NR: 3:35.4H - Marcus O'Sullivan (1983) 
     FINAL                          

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1033 Samuel TEFERA ETH 3:40.02   
2 1035 Brian FAY IRE 3:41.78   
3 1030 Hamish CARSON NZL 3:46.12   
4 1029 Thiago ANDRE BRA 3:46.14   
5 1032 Adam CRAIG GBR 3:46.98   
6 1036 Hiynur ANDRESSON ICE 3:47.08   
7 1031 Gemechu DIDA ETH 3:47.28   
8 1028 John FITZSIMONS IRE 3:48.05   
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9 1034 Darragh MCELHINNEY IRE 3:48.45   
 1026 Zak CURRAN IRE DNF   
 1095 Adam CZERWINSKI POL DNF   

 

 

 
 
Results for event 15: Senior Men Mile 
  SR: 3:54.02 - Dawit Wolde, Ethiopia (2016), NR: 3:49.78 - Eamonn Coghlan (1987) 
     FINAL    
       
TOTAL OVERVIEW RESULTS 
PLANNED     OFFICI A 

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1033 Samuel TEFERA ETH 3:55.86   
2 1035 Brian FAY IRE 4:00.77  PB 
3 1029 Thiago ANDRE BRA 4:01.55   
4 1030 Hamish CARSON NZL 4:02.12   
5 1031 Gemechu DIDA ETH 4:03.12   
6 1032 Adam CRAIG GBR 4:03.34  PB 
7 1036 Hiynur ANDRESSON ICE 4:03.61  PB 
8 1034 Darragh MCELHINNEY IRE 4:04.57   
9 1028 John FITZSIMONS IRE 4:05.11   
 1026 Zak CURRAN IRE DNF   
 1095 Adam CZERWINSKI POL DNF   

 

 

 
 

Results for event 2: U13 Mixed 4x200m Relay 
   
     *   

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1  Carrick Aces A.C. Carrick Aces A.C. 2:02.00   
2  Galway City Harriers 

A.C. 
Galway City Harriers A.C. 2:03.31   

3  Tuam A.C. Tuam A.C. 2:05.33   
4  Sligo A.C. Sligo A.C. 2:07.15   
5  Athlone IT A.C. B Athlone IT A.C. 2:16.33   
6  Athlone IT A.C. Athlone IT A.C. 2:16.35   

 

 

Results for event 3: U13 Girls 4x200m Relay 
   
     *    

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1  Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. 2:00.28   
2  Galway City Harriers 

A.C. 
Galway City Harriers A.C. 2:00.43   

3  Corran A.C Corran A.C 2:02.47   
4  Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. 2:10.76   
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5  Athlone IT A.C. Athlone IT A.C. 2:16.37   
6  SRL A.C. SRL A.C. 2:16.81   

 

 
 
 
Results for event 4: U13 Boys 4x200m Relay 
   
     *    
       
TOTAL OVERVIEW RESULTS 
PLANNED     OFFICI A 

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1  Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. 2:00.00   
2  Tuam A.C. Tuam A.C. 2:01.80   
3  Sligo A.C. Sligo A.C. 2:03.25   
4  Athlone IT A.C. Athlone IT A.C. 2:03.27   
5  Corran A.C Corran A.C 2:04.07   
6  Athlone IT A.C. B Athlone IT A.C. 2:24.78   

 

 

 
 

 
 
Results for event 1: Senior Women Long Jump 
  SR: 6.63m - Abigail Irozuru, Great Britain (2015), NR: 6.59m - Kelly Proper (2009) 
     FINAL    
       
TOTAL OVERVIEW RESULTS 
PLANNED     OFFICI A 

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1087 Elizabeth MORLAND IRE 5m70   
2 1090 Adeyemi TALABI IRE 5m67  PB 
3 1088 Jennifer HANRAHAN IRE 5m51   
4 1091 Erin FISHER IRE 5m51  PB 
5 1092 Kim O HARE IRE 5m42  PB 
6 1089 Grace FURLONG IRE 5m37   

 

 

 
 
Results for event 7: Senior Men Pole Vault 
  SR: 5.77 - Shawn Barber, Canada, NR: 5.22m - Brian McGovern (2012) 
     FINAL    
       
TOTAL OVERVIEW RESULTS 
PLANNED     OFFICI A 

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1037 Pal Haugen 
LILLEFOSSE 

NOR 5m60   
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2 1038 Adam HAGUE GBR 5m45   
2 1039 Adrian VALLES ESP 5m45   
4 1041 Tommi HOLTTINEN FIN 5m45   
5 1042 Rutger KOPPELAAR NED 5m30   
 1040 Thomas WECKSTEN FIN NH   

 

 

 
 
 
 
Results for event 10: Senior Men High Jump 
  SR: 2.41m - Mutaz Barshim, Qatar (2015), NR: 2.28m - Adrian O'Dwyer (2004) 
     FINAL    
       
TOTAL OVERVIEW RESULTS 
PLANNED     OFFICI A 

 

Rank Bib Name Country Result  Info 

1 1045 David SMITH GBR 2m23   
2 1047 Douwe AMELS NED 2m20   
3 1044 Carlos ROJAS ESP 2m20   
4 1048 Thomas CARMOY BEL 2m20   
5 1046 Norbert NOBIELSKI POL 2m15   
6 1049 Chris BAKER GBR 2m15   
7 1043 David CUSSEN IRE 2m05   

 

 

 
 


